South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 05, 2024, 07:44:20 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3771 (Rat #0631, Act #0602 of 1980) General Bill, By G.W. Dukes
A Bill to authorize the Dorchester County Water Authority to withdraw water from the Edisto River in Dorchester County.

04/08/80
04/09/80
04/10/80
04/10/80
06/04/80
06/05/80
06/05/80
06/05/80
06/05/80
06/05/80
06/11/80
06/11/80
06/16/80
06/16/80
06/16/80
06/16/80
06/16/80
06/27/80

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1914
Read second time HJ-1943

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1986

INTD. & PLACED ON LOC. & UNCONTESTED CAL. W/O REFERENCE SJ-12
Read second time SJ-85

Amended SJ-75

READ THIRD TIME SJ-75

Returned SJ-75

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3651

Ratified R 631 HJ-3689

Vetoed by Governor

VETO MESSAGE RECEIVED

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-91 Nays-0 HJ-3750

VETO MESSAGE RECEIVED SJ-44

Veto overridden YEAS 35 NAYS 0 SJ-45

Effective date 06/16/80

Act No. 602

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



