South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 07:44:20 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3771 (Rat #0631, Act #0602 of 1980) General Bill, By G.W. Dukes

A Bill to authorize the Dorchester County Water Authority to withdraw water from the Edisto River in Dorchester County.		
04/08/80	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1914
04/09/80	House	Read second time HJ-1943
04/10/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1986
04/10/80	Senate	INTD. & PLACED ON LOC. & UNCONTESTED CAL. W/O REFERENCE SJ-12
06/04/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-85
06/05/80	Senate	Amended SJ-75
06/05/80	Senate	READ THIRD TIME SJ-75
06/05/80	Senate	Returned SJ-75
06/05/80	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3651
06/05/80	House	Ratified R 631 HJ-3689
06/11/80		Vetoed by Governor
06/11/80	House	VETO MESSAGE RECEIVED
06/16/80	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-91 Nays-0 HJ-3750
06/16/80	Senate	VETO MESSAGE RECEIVED SJ-44
06/16/80	Senate	Veto overridden YEAS 35 NAYS 0 SJ-45
06/16/80		Effective date 06/16/80
06/16/80		Act No. 602
06/27/80		Copies available